
     BIBI’Z CREDIT CARD AUTH & GIFT CARD ORDER FORM 
284 CENTER AVENUE ▪ WESTWOOD, NJ 07675 RESERVATIONS 201.722.8600  ▪ BIBIZLOUNGE.COM 

 

For gift cards, order will be processed within 1 to 2 business day of receipt of your 
signed gift card order form, with a photo copy of both sides of credit card. 

 

1) COMPLETE FORM  2) PHOTO COPY BOTH SIDES  
OF YOUR CREDIT CARD   

3) EMAIL TO:  EVENTS@BIBIZLOUNGE.COM  
or  FAX TO:    201.722.8622 

 

GIFT CARD DELIVERY | PICK UP INFORMATION  (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

 WILL PICK UP IN PERSON 
 PLEASE MAIL THE GIFT CARD(S) – SEE BELOW  
 

BILLING INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 
YOUR NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CREDIT CARD  
BILLING ADDRESS: 
 YES, MAIL ME A RECEIPT VIA USPS 
 NO, DON’T MAIL A RECEIPT 

 

BILLING CITY, STATE  
BILLING ZIP  CODE  
BILLING PHONE NUMBER:  
CREDIT CARD TYPE (PLEASE CIRCLE) AMEX VISA MC 
CREDIT CARD #  
CCV  
EXP. DATE  
AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: 
I HEREBY AUTHORIZE BIBI’Z RESTAURANT | 

LOUNGE TO CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD. 

X   

 

PURCHASE GIFT CERTIFICATE (EXPRESS SHIPPING AVAILABLE)   (PLEASE CIRCLE VALUE) 

RECIPIENT’S NAME #1:  

 
$25 
$50 
$75 
$100 
$150 

$250 
$500 
$1000 
OTHER 
                 

RECIPIENT’S ADDRESS: 
 DON’T MAIL | WILL PICK-UP  
 USPS MAIL (NO CHARGE) 
 USPS CERTIFIED MAIL ($10) 
 2 EXPRESS BUSINESS DAY’S 

($30) 

RECIPIENT’S ADDRESS: 

SPECIAL MESSAGE / OTHER INSTRUCTIONS: 

 

RECIPIENT’S NAME #2:  

 
$25 
$50 
$75 
$100 
$150 

$250 
$500 
$1000 
OTHER 
                 

RECIPIENT’S ADDRESS: 
 DON’T MAIL | WILL PICK-UP  
 USPS MAIL (NO CHARGE) 
 USPS CERTIFIED MAIL ($10) 
 2 EXPRESS BUSINESS DAY’S ($30) 

RECIPIENT’S ADDRESS: 

SPECIAL MESSAGE / OTHER INSTRUCTIONS: 

 

Thank you for your order! We 
look forward to serving you! 
 Bibi'z magnetic swipe 

reader gift card shall be 
non-refundable, are not for 
resale, will not be replaced 
if lost or stolen, and cannot 
not redeemed for cash. 

 No expiration and 
dormancy fee for 2 years 
from the date of sale, or 
from the most recent 
transaction. After 2 years 
dormancy the card will 
expire and there will be no 
extension. 

 Gift cards sold by third 
party, do on reflect any 
affiliation with Bibi'z 
restaurant | lounge. 

 Check balance in-store only 
by card swipe. 

 Gift cards can only be used 
for personal, and or 
business gifts. These cards 
cannot be used for any 
other purposes. 

 You agree to pay for this 
purchase in accordance 
with this credit card 
agreement. 

Kindly call us to ask us if you 
have any further questions. 

 

 


