

## BIBI'Z CREDIT CARD AUTH & GIFT CARD ORDER FORM

284 CENTER AVENUE • WESTWOOD, NJ 07675 RESERVATIONS 201.722.8600 • BIBIZLOUNGE.COM

For gift cards, order will be processed within 1 to 2 business day of receipt of your signed gift card order form, with a photo copy of both sides of credit card.

1) COMPLETE FORM

2) PHOTO COPY BOTH SIDES OF YOUR CREDIT CARD

3) EMAIL TO: EVENTS@BIBIZLOUNGE.COM

or Fax to: 201.722.8622

IFT CARD DELIVERY	PICK UP INFORMATION	(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)
-------------------	---------------------	------------------------

- WILL PICK UP IN PERSON
- □ PLEASE MAIL THE GIFT CARD(S) SEE BELOW

BILLING	INFORMATION
---------	-------------

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

YOUR NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CREDIT CARD	
BILLING ADDRESS:  Yes, Mail Me a Receipt via USPS  No, Don't Mail a Receipt	
BILLING CITY, STATE	
BILLING ZIP CODE	
BILLING PHONE NUMBER:	
CREDIT CARD TYPE (PLEASE CIRCLE)	Amex Visa MC
CREDIT CARD #	
CCV	
Exp. Date	
AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE:  I HEREBY AUTHORIZE BIBI'Z RESTAURANT   LOUNGE TO CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD.	Х

## PURCHASE GIFT CERTIFICATE (EXPRESS SHIPPING AVAILABLE)

(PLEASE CIRCLE VALUE)

ORCHASE GILL CERTIFICATE (EXPRESS SHIFFING AVAILABLE)			(I LEASE CIRCLE VALUE)
RECIPIENT'S NAME #1:		\$25 \$50 \$75 \$100 \$150	\$250 \$500 \$1000 OTHER
RECIPIENT'S ADDRESS:  DON'T MAIL   WILL PICK-UP  USPS MAIL (NO CHARGE)  USPS CERTIFIED MAIL (\$10)  EXPRESS BUSINESS DAY'S  (\$30)	RECIPIENT'S ADDRESS:		
SPECIAL MESSAGE / OTHER INSTRUCTIONS:			

RECIPIENT'S NAME #2:		\$25 \$50 \$75 \$100 \$150	\$250 \$500 \$1000 OTHER
RECIPIENT'S ADDRESS:  DON'T MAIL   WILL PICK-UP  USPS MAIL (NO CHARGE)  USPS CERTIFIED MAIL (\$10)  2 EXPRESS BUSINESS DAY'S (\$30)	RECIPIENT'S ADDRESS:		
SPECIAL MESSAGE / OTHER INSTRUCTIONS:			

Thank you for your order! We look forward to serving you!

- Bibi'z magnetic swipe reader gift card shall be non-refundable, are not for resale, will not be replaced if lost or stolen, and cannot not redeemed for cash.
- No expiration and dormancy fee for 2 years from the date of sale, or from the most recent transaction. After 2 years dormancy the card will expire and there will be no extension.
- Gift cards sold by third party, do on reflect any affiliation with Bibi'z restaurant I lounge.
- Check balance in-store only by card swipe.
- Gift cards can only be used for personal, and or business gifts. These cards cannot be used for any other purposes.
- You agree to pay for this purchase in accordance with this credit card agreement.

Kindly call us to ask us if you have any further questions.

